Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CV-2019-
00036

SC-2019-
00710

FD-2019-
00106

FD-2019-
00106

SC-2019-
00713

FD-2019-
00107

FD-2019-
00107

SC-2019-
00719

SC-2019-
00715

CS-2019-
00657
CF-2019-
00249

SC-2019-
00718

SC-2019-
00716

CV-2019-
00036

CV-2019-
00036

Filed
On

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019
06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

Party

Defendant

ANDERSON, BRANDON
EUGENEPIaintiff

BENNETT, JAMESON
C.Defendant

BENNETT, JAMIE
LOUISEPIaintiff

BOYD, JACQUELIN
D.Defendant

BROOKSHIRE, BRANDY
L.Plaintiff

BROOKSHIRE, WILLIAM
DEANDefendant

BRUCE,
VANESSADefendant

BUSH, GENEVA
CAROLDefendant

CAVALRY SPV 1
LLCPIlaintiff
ELLIS, TOMMY
LEEDefendant

GONZALES,
SONIADefendant

HAYS, ROBERT EDefendant

IN THE MATTER
OFPlaintiff

JACKSON, KAYDEE
MARIEPIaintiff

Case

IN THE MATTER OF vs.

ANDERSON, BRANDON

EUGENE vs. STACY, TERRY

BENNETT, JAMIE LOUISE

vs. BENNETT, JAMESON C.

BENNETT, JAMIE LOUISE

vs. BENNETT, JAMESON C.

PARADISE CORNER vs.
BOYD, JACQUELIN D.

BROOKSHIRE, BRANDY L.

vs. BROOKSHIRE,
WILLIAM DEAN

BROOKSHIRE, BRANDY L.

vs. BROOKSHIRE,
WILLIAM DEAN

WESTERN SHAMROCK
FINANCE vs. BRUCE,
VANESSA

WESTERN SHAMROCK
FINANCE vs. BUSH,
GENEVA CAROL

CAVALRY SPVILLC vs.
WOLC, CRAIGM

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ELLIS, TOMMY LEE

WESTERN SHAMROCK
FINANCE vs. GONZALES,
SONIA

WESTERN SHAMROCK
FINANCE vs. HAYS,
ROBERT E

IN THE MATTER OF vs.

IN THE MATTER OF vs.

Offense or Cause

NAME CHANGE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTIO
N OF MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTIO
N OF MARRIAGE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTIO
N OF MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTIO
N OF MARRIAGE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

INDEBTEDNESS

CHILD ABUSE AFC 2+

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

NAME CHANGE

NAME CHANGE


https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900036
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900036
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900036
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900036
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900716
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900716
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900718
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900718
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900249
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900249
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900657
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900657
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900715
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900715
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900719
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900719
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900107
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900107
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900107
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900107
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900713
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900713
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900106
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900106
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900106
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900106
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900710
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900710
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900036
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900036
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

Case
S Number
Kay SC-2019-
(Newkirk) 00712
Kay MC-2019-
(Newkirk) 00022
Kay SC-2019-
(Newkirk) 00714
Kay CF-2019-
(Newkirk) 00254
Kay SC-2019-
(Newkirk) 00712
Kay SC-2019-
(Newkirk) 00713
Kay SC-2019-
(Newkirk) 00714
Kay CV-2019-

(Newkirk) 00036

Kay SC-2019-
(Newkirk) 00711

Kay SC-2019-
(Newkirk) 00709

Kay SC-2019-
(Newkirk) 00717

Kay FD-2019-
(Newkirk) 00108

Kay FD-2019-
(Newkirk) 00108

Kay CF-2019-
(Newkirk) 00255

Kay SC-2019-
(Newkirk) 00710

Filed
On

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

Party

KOEPPEN, JAUNCY
VICTORIADefendantOSW

KREGER, AMBER
NICOLEPIaintiff

LONG, LIBBY
DAWNDefendant

NICHOLS, KELSEY
LEEDefendant

PARADISE CORNERPlaintiff

PARADISE CORNERPlaintiff

PARADISE CORNERPIaintiff

PARENT AND NEXT FRIEND
OFPlaintiff

PETRIE, LINDA
MARIEDefendantOSW

REESER, KELLIEDefendant

ROBINSON, CRYSTAL
DAWNDefendant

ROSBOROUGH,
KRYSTALPIaintiff

ROSBOROUGH,
ROBERTDefendant

SCHNAITHMAN, LUKE
WYATTDefendantOSW

STACY, TERRY Defendant

Case

PARADISE CORNER vs.
KOEPPEN, JAUNCY
VICTORIA

IN THE MATTER OF
KREGER, AMBER
NICOLE

PARADISE CORNER vs.
LONG, LIBBY DAWN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. NICHOLS, KELSEY
LEE

PARADISE CORNER vs.
KOEPPEN, JAUNCY
VICTORIA

PARADISE CORNER vs.
BOYD, JACQUELIN D.

PARADISE CORNER vs.
LONG, LIBBY DAWN

IN THE MATTER OF vs.

WILLOW CREEK VILLAS
vs. PETRIE, LINDA
MARIE

THOMAS, MARCIA LYNN
vs. REESER, KELLIE

WESTERN SHAMROCK
FINANCE vs. ROBINSON,
CRYSTAL DAWN

ROSBOROUGH,
KRYSTAL vs.
ROSBOROUGH, ROBERT

ROSBOROUGH,
KRYSTAL vs.
ROSBOROUGH, ROBERT

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. SCHNAITHMAN,
LUKE WYATT

ANDERSON, BRANDON
EUGENE vs. STACY,
TERRY

Offense or Cause

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

MINISTERS
CREDENTIALS

INDEBTEDNESS
FALSELY PERSONATE
ANOTHER TO CREATE
LIABILITY (FEL)

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

INDEBTEDNESS

NAME CHANGE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

MONEY JUDGEMENT

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
OF MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
OF MARRIAGE

MALICIOUS INJURY TO
PROPERTY OVER $1000
(FEL)

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900710
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900710
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900255
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900255
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900108
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900108
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900108
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900108
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900717
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900717
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900709
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900709
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900711
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900711
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900036
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900036
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900714
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900714
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900713
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900713
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900712
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900712
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900254
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900254
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900714
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900714
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++1900022
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++1900022
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900712
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900712
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CV-2019-
00036

SC-2019-
00709

CF-2019-
00250

SC-2019-
00715

SC-2019-
00716

SC-2019-
00717

SC-2019-
00718

SC-2019-
00719

SC-2019-
00711

CV-2019-
00036

CS-2019-
00657

Filed
On

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

06/17/
2019

Party

THE APPLICATION
OFPlaintiff

THOMAS, MARCIA
LYNNPIlaintiff

WARRIOR,
LAMONTDefendant

WESTERN
SHAMROCK
FINANCEPIaintiff

WESTERN
SHAMROCK
FINANCEPIaintiff

WESTERN
SHAMROCK
FINANCEPIaintiff

WESTERN
SHAMROCK
FINANCEPIaintiff

WESTERN
SHAMROCK
FINANCEPIaintiff

WILLOW CREEK
VILLASPIaintiff

WINDOM, LAURA
JEANPIaintiff

WOLC, CRAIG
MDefendant

Case

IN THE MATTER OF vs.

THOMAS, MARCIA LYNN
vs. REESER, KELLIE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

WARRIOR, LAMONT

WESTERN SHAMROCK
FINANCE vs. BUSH,
GENEVA CAROL

WESTERN SHAMROCK
FINANCE vs. HAYS,
ROBERT E

WESTERN SHAMROCK
FINANCE vs. ROBINSON,
CRYSTAL DAWN

WESTERN SHAMROCK
FINANCE vs. GONZALES,
SONIA

WESTERN SHAMROCK
FINANCE vs. BRUCE,
VANESSA

WILLOW CREEK VILLAS

vs. PETRIE, LINDA MARIE

IN THE MATTER OF vs.

CAVALRY SPVILLC vs.
WOLC, CRAIG M

Offense or Cause

NAME CHANGE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

CHILD ENDANGER.
(PERMIT IN M/V WHILE
UNDER INF) AFC

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

NAME CHANGE

INDEBTEDNESS


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900657
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900657
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900036
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900036
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900711
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900711
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900719
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900719
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900718
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900718
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900717
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900717
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900716
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900716
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900715
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900715
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900250
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900250
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900709
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900709
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900036
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900036
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

