Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00036	06/17/ 2019	Defendant	IN THE MATTER OF vs.	NAME CHANGE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00710	06/17/ 2019	ANDERSON, BRANDON EUGENEPlaintiff	ANDERSON, BRANDON EUGENE vs. STACY, TERRY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00106	06/17/ 2019	BENNETT, JAMESON C.Defendant	BENNETT, JAMIE LOUISE vs. BENNETT, JAMESON C.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTIO N OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00106	06/17/ 2019	BENNETT, JAMIE LOUISEPlaintiff	BENNETT, JAMIE LOUISE vs. BENNETT, JAMESON C.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTIO N OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00713	06/17/ 2019	BOYD, JACQUELIN D.Defendant	PARADISE CORNER vs. BOYD, JACQUELIN D.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00107	06/17/ 2019	BROOKSHIRE, BRANDY L.Plaintiff	BROOKSHIRE, BRANDY L. vs. BROOKSHIRE, WILLIAM DEAN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTIO N OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00107	06/17/ 2019	BROOKSHIRE, WILLIAM DEANDefendant	BROOKSHIRE, BRANDY L. vs. BROOKSHIRE, WILLIAM DEAN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTIO N OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00719	06/17/ 2019	BRUCE, VANESSADefendant	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs. BRUCE, VANESSA	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00715	06/17/ 2019	BUSH, GENEVA CAROLDefendant	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs. BUSH, GENEVA CAROL	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00657	06/17/ 2019	CAVALRY SPV I LLCPlaintiff	CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. WOLC, CRAIG M	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00249	06/17/ 2019	ELLIS, TOMMY LEEDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ELLIS, TOMMY LEE	CHILD ABUSE AFC 2+
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00718	06/17/ 2019	GONZALES, SONIADefendant	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs. GONZALES, SONIA	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00716	06/17/ 2019	HAYS, ROBERT EDefendant	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs. HAYS, ROBERT E	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00036	06/17/ 2019	IN THE MATTER OFPlaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF vs.	NAME CHANGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00036	06/17/ 2019	JACKSON, KAYDEE MARIEPlaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF vs.	NAME CHANGE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00712	06/17/ 2019	KOEPPEN, JAUNCY VICTORIA Defendant OSW	PARADISE CORNER vs. KOEPPEN, JAUNCY VICTORIA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2019- 00022	06/17/ 2019	KREGER, AMBER NICOLEPlaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF KREGER, AMBER NICOLE	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00714	06/17/ 2019	LONG, LIBBY DAWNDefendant	PARADISE CORNER vs. LONG, LIBBY DAWN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00254	06/17/ 2019	NICHOLS, KELSEY LEEDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NICHOLS, KELSEY LEE	FALSELY PERSONATE ANOTHER TO CREATE LIABILITY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00712	06/17/ 2019	PARADISE CORNERPlaintiff	PARADISE CORNER vs. KOEPPEN, JAUNCY VICTORIA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00713	06/17/ 2019	PARADISE CORNERPlaintiff	PARADISE CORNER vs. BOYD, JACQUELIN D.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00714	06/17/ 2019	PARADISE CORNERPlaintiff	PARADISE CORNER vs. LONG, LIBBY DAWN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00036	06/17/ 2019	PARENT AND NEXT FRIEND OFPlaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF vs.	NAME CHANGE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00711	06/17/ 2019	PETRIE, LINDA MARIEDefendant <mark>OSW</mark>	WILLOW CREEK VILLAS vs. PETRIE, LINDA MARIE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00709	06/17/ 2019	REESER, KELLIEDefendant	THOMAS, MARCIA LYNN vs. REESER, KELLIE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00717	06/17/ 2019	ROBINSON, CRYSTAL DAWNDefendant	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs. ROBINSON, CRYSTAL DAWN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00108	06/17/ 2019	ROSBOROUGH, KRYSTALPlaintiff	ROSBOROUGH, KRYSTAL vs. ROSBOROUGH, ROBERT	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00108	06/17/ 2019	ROSBOROUGH, ROBERTDefendant	ROSBOROUGH, KRYSTAL vs. ROSBOROUGH, ROBERT	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00255	06/17/ 2019	SCHNAITHMAN, LUKE WYATTDefendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCHNAITHMAN, LUKE WYATT	MALICIOUS INJURY TO PROPERTY OVER \$1000 (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00710	06/17/ 2019	STACY, TERRYDefendant	ANDERSON, BRANDON EUGENE vs. STACY, TERRY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00036	06/17/ 2019	THE APPLICATION OF Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF vs.	NAME CHANGE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00709	06/17/ 2019	THOMAS, MARCIA LYNNPlaintiff	THOMAS, MARCIA LYNN vs. REESER, KELLIE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00250	06/17/ 2019	WARRIOR, LAMONTDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WARRIOR, LAMONT	CHILD ENDANGER. (PERMIT IN M/V WHILE UNDER INF) AFC
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00715	06/17/ 2019	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCEPlaintiff	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs. BUSH, GENEVA CAROL	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00716	06/17/ 2019	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCEPlaintiff	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs. HAYS, ROBERT E	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00717	06/17/ 2019	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCEPlaintiff	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs. ROBINSON, CRYSTAL DAWN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00718	06/17/ 2019	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCEPlaintiff	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs. GONZALES, SONIA	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00719	06/17/ 2019	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCEPlaintiff	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs. BRUCE, VANESSA	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00711	06/17/ 2019	WILLOW CREEK VILLASPlaintiff	WILLOW CREEK VILLAS vs. PETRIE, LINDA MARIE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00036	06/17/ 2019	WINDOM, LAURA JEANPlaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF vs.	NAME CHANGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00657	06/17/ 2019	WOLC, CRAIG MDefendant	CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. WOLC, CRAIG M	INDEBTEDNESS